Beers for Ashcott Beer Fest 2024

Brewery Website Ale abv Style Light/Mid/Dark
Abbey Ales https://www.abbeyales.co.uk/ White Friar 5.0% | Session bitter Light
Barum https://untappd.com/w/barum/12121 Pilton Hopster 4.8% | Blonde / Golden Ale Light
Bragdy Twt Lol https://www.twtlol.com/ Little Red Cow 3.7% | Red Ale Mid
Bransombe https://www.branscombebrewery.co.uk/ Golden Fiddle 4.0% | Pale Ale Light
Brewery
Dark Revolution https://www.darkrevolution.co.uk/ Reboot 4.2% | Pale Light
Dartmoor https://www.dartmoorbrewery.co.uk/ Legend 4.4% | golden brown Mid
Downton https://www.downtonbrewery.com/ Honey Blonde 4.3% | blonde/golden Light
Exmoor Ales https://www.exmoorales.co.uk/ Gold 4.5% | Golden Ale Mid
Fat Head https://fatheadbrewery.com/ American Amber 4.7% | American Brown Ale Dark
Ale
Fine Tuned https://www.finetunedbrewery.com/ Mash Up 3.3% | Blonde / Golden Ale Light
Gyle 59 https://qyle59.co.uk/ Summer of Love 6.6% | American IPA Mid
Hop Kettle https://www.hop-kettle.com/ Jurupa 4.8% | Brown Ale Dark
Hop Union https://www.hopunionbrewery.co.uk/ Alpha Centauri 4.4% | IPA Light
Little London https://littlelondonbrewery.wordpress.com/ | Red Boy 3.7% | Bitter - Session Mid
New Bristol https://www.newbristolbrewery.co.uk/ Dreamboat 5.5% | Golden Ale Light
On The Level https://www.onthelevelbrew.co/ Pale 4.0% | IPA Light
Brew Co.
Palmers https://palmersbrewery.com/cask/ Tally Ho 5.5% | Mahogany Dark
Parkway Brewing | https://www.parkwaybrewing.co.uk/ Norwegian Blue 4.2% | Best Bitter Mid
Co.
Rhymney https://www.rhymneybrewery.com/ Hobby Horse 3.8% | Bitter - Session Mid
South Hams https://southhamsdrinks.co.uk/ Sherman 6.5% | American Pale Ale Mid
St Austal Ales https://staustellbrewery.co.uk/ Tribute 4.2% | English Pale Ale Mid
Summerskills https://www.summerskills.co.uk/ Bolt Head 4.7% | Ruby red premium beer | Dark
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Teignmouth https://untappd.com/TeignmouthBrewery Sunshine 4.7% | IPA Light
Teignworthy https://teignworthybrewery.com/ Thirsty Blonde 4.2% | golden ale Light
Twisted Oak https://www.twistedoakbrewery.co.uk/our- | Sheriff Fatman 5.0% | Strong Ale - English Mid
beers/ Amber

Utopian https://adnams.co.uk/ Beach Break 4.2% | Pale gold Keller Lager | Light
Verdant https://verdantbrewing.co/ Penpol 3.8% | American Pale Ale Light
Vog https://www.vogbrewery.co.uk/ Hop Gun 4.0% | American Pale Ale Light
Wookey https://www.wookeyale.co.uk/ Witch Way Home 4.1% | Pale Ale Light
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